%‘4

OJP"JMB IKE
# Dossard
1 70
2 24
3 40
4 31
5 42
6 55
7 29
8 71
9 17
10 15
11 19
12 54
13 23
14 67
15 53
16 38
17 65
18 66
19 72
20 18
21 69
22 26
23 68
24 76
25 78
26 20
27 25
28 27
29 57
30 77
31 63
32 37
33 44
34 45
35 60
36 79
37 30
38 48
39 35
40 62
41 22
42 64
43 36
44 61
45 74
46 51
47 47
48 32
49 52
50 43
51 49

Petit parcours — ciassement général

Equipe

LABEAU Jonathan + NICOLAS Bastien
JUDEX Arthur + LIBOIS Joachim

DEREUX Benjamin + DEREUX Eric
MARCHAL Gilles + PINGET Clément
DEMARCIN Theo + HENIN Loic

MOREAU Corentin + MOREAU Oscar

CADO Paul + THYS Xavier

GREGOIRE Julie + LIPPOLIS Dominique
ZANIER Baptiste + ZANIER Laurent
MESSIAEN Emeline + MESSIAEN Romain
DEMEY Mathis + DEMEY Yves

CHENOT Mathieu + DIDIER Aurélien

ZINK Nathanael + ZINK Philippe

DEPREZ Lionel + VANDENBOGAERDEN Veronique
MEUWIS Frédéric + MEUWIS Tristan
DEWEZ Marielle + PERET Frangois
LECOMTE Kevin + VAN GOETHEM Frédéric
COLLIN Cyprien + LAMBERT Jean
DEMUYLDER Mano + FLAHAUX Tanguy
MERCIER Amandine + MERCIER Dominique
DI GREGORIO Tiziano + RESTIEAU Thomas
LUXEN Jean-Michel + MINET Cécile
RESTIEAU Julien + SAINGERY Magali

DE SAEDELEER Olivier + ZAORSKI Thomas
DETROUX Martin + NOEL Julian
ROUSSEAU Gérard + ROUSSEAU Sébastien
GEENS Grégory + NOEL Frangois

AVRIL Baptiste + BIRARO Youri

OUARY Annie + OUARY Christian
BOUZIOTIS Marie + DELLE DONNE Pascal
GIGOT Noah + GUERY Esteban

DRUINE Pauline + PIRET Adrien
COOREMANS Vero + ESCARMELLE Alexandra
BOUCART Baptiste + SIMUS Steven
GILLET Etienne + MICHIELS Luc
LEMAJEUR Nico + LEUPUSCEK Luc
MONTULET Lisa + PAQUET Simon

ARQUIN Annabelle + NOLF Lode

GYS Hans + GYS Tim

ROUSSEAU Grégory + ROUSSEAU Lou
KINIQUE France + SIMON Nathalie
LEUWER Sandra + REMY Maya

DUBOIS Adéle + LAMBRECHTS Patricia
MICHIELS Jordan + ZYCH Eddy

DIESBECK Caroline + MAURCOT Olivier
DAICHE Olivier + HENRION Eric

BIRIS Grégory + SLIWINSKI Sylvianne
LIEGEOIS Bastien + STOCKEBRAND Grégoire
HENROT Nathalie + LECRENIER Patricia
DELPIERRE Laetitia + BASTIEN Virginie
DUBOIS Sophie + JAUMIN Christophe
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Cat.

FAM

JEU

FAM

FAM

FAM

FAM

FAM

FAM

FAM

FAM

FAM
JEU

FAM

JEU

JEU

JEU

FAM
FAM

Mazy
21/01/2017

Points
3000
2996
2992
2980
2975
2914
2907
2892
2866
2842
2829
2809
2794
2792
2791
2773
2765
2755
2752
2720
2703
2694
2684
2668
2656
2649
2647
2633
2615
2612
2603
2598
2590
2584
2578
2528
2516
2509
2508
2461
2437
2430
2428
2415
2409
2401
2366
2365
2296
2000
1915
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